

M.EX 32/21

Dated 18-4-23

To day is fixed for sr & appearance.

Petitioner files an adjourned petition on the ground stated there in.

No sr has yet been received.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 18-05-23 for sr & appearance.

D/C

J.M.1(I/C)