

MEX 32 of 2021
CIS 102 of 2021

Order Dated: 20.05.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and payment

No step is taken by the parties.

Due to resolution of the local bar association the case is adjourned.

Fix 19.06.2024 for appearance and payment.

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia